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division n index no district taluka nar colege_name slatus
1 .t101005 PUNE AMBEGAO SHRI,BHAIRAVNATH JR.COLLEGE Not Paid

2 1101019 PUNE AMBEGAO S NAVKHAND S.& HSEC.VID.AP P/ Not Paid

3 1101021 PUNE AMBEGAO DECCAN MARATHA JR.COL OF CC Not Paid

1701022 PUNE AMBEGAO Not Pa d

5 1101801 PUNE AMBEGAO GOVT IT I GHODEGAON Not Pa d

6 110199i. PUNE BARAMATI ODIO PRE SECONDARY COLLEGE Not Paid

7 1101996 PUN E AMBEGAO rest Not Pa d

8 1102071 PUNE BARAMATI VIDYA PRATISHTHAN JR.COLLEGE Not Pa d

9 1702425 PUNE BARAMATI Shri Siddheshwar Hishschool & J Not Pa d

10 1102063 PUNE BARAMATI Not Pa d

11 1102514 PU NE BARAMATI TEST Not Paid

72 1702907 PU NE BARAMATI NAV MAHARASHTRA SCH AND JR Not Paid

1102908 PUNE BARAMATI SHARADABAI PAWAR MAHILA M Not Paid

14 1103008 PUNE BHOR PANCHAKROSHI ADARSHA IUNIO Not Paid

1103011 PUNE BHOR NEW ENGLISH SCH.& IR.COLL.,NI Not Paid

16 1103012 PUNE BHO R ROHIDESHWAR MADH.VID,&UCC Not Paid

17 1103017 PUNE BHO R APTIJR COLLEGE Not Paid

1103514 PUNE 8HO R Not Paid

19 1104015 PUNE DAUND GURUDEV D.KONDDEV IVlADHY,8 Not Paid

2A 1104018 PUNE DAUND LATE B V RAJEBHOSALE MADH VI Not Paid

21 1104010 PUNE DAUND BHAIRVANATHSHIKSHANMANDA Not Paid

22 lrc4032 PUNE DAUND BHA]RAVNATH SEC,& HIGH. SEC, Not Paid

23 1104801 PUNE DAUND BHEEMA PVT IT ] PATAS Not Paid

1104803 PUNE DAUND GOVT IT IVARVAND Not Paid

25 1104804 PUNE DAUND INDIAN SOC FOR SOCIAL ACIION Not Paid

1105017 PUNE HAVELI SAMATA VIDYALAYA SEC,& HR,5I Not Paid

2l 1105020 PUNE HAVEL ANUSAAYA VADHOKAR H GHER S Not Paid

28 1105025 PUNE HAVE LI NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL, KHAMGI Not Paid
29 1105051 PUNE HAVELI SAMAJBHUSHA SAJNATAL CHOUI Not Paid

30 PUNE HAVELI a Not Paid

31 1105802 PUNE HAVE L PHULGAONPVTITI Not Paid

32 1105012 PUNE INDAPUR UTKASRSHA VID,MANDIR & JR C( Not Paid
33 1106017 PUNE INDAPUR JUN]OR COL.OF VOCATIONAL ED Not Paid

1106021 PIJNE INDAPUR UDN/A] VIDYALAYA & IR.COLL., G Not Paid
35 7746024 PUNE INDAPUR SHRI KATESHWAR VIDYA.&JR,CO Not Paid

1106801 PUNE INDAPUR SONAI PVT IT IGOKHALI Not Paid
1106804 PUNE INDAPUR GOVT IT I INDAPUR Not Paid

38 1707011 PUNE ]UNNER SHRI,SAMBHAJI V DHYALAYA & I Not Paid
39 11,01014 PUNE IUNNER NEW ENGLISH SCHOOL & JUNIOF Not Paid
40 1107015 PUNE IUNNER SHRI,MAHAtAXMI SEC, & HIGHEI Not Paid
43, 1107016 PUNE IUNNER MAHATMA GANDHI HIGH 5CH,PI Not Paid
42 7107022 PUNE IUNNER DR,SARASWATI KANASE IR,COLLI Not Paid

1147024 PUNE IUNNER SARDAR PATE L H-sCH.&JR,COL,A Not Paid
44 1,107026 PUNE IUNNER DR.C,K,IR,COtL. OF SCI, KHANAPI Not Paid

11A I034 PUNE JUNNER SHRI RANGDAS SWAMI ARTS COI Not Paid
1rc7037 PIJNE JUNNER BLOOMINGDALE ]NT SCHOOL IR Not Paid
1147802 PLJNE IUNNER sH]VNERi IT IKHANAPUR Not Paid

48 I]C7804 PUNE IUNNER GOVT IT I MANIKDOH Not Paid
49 1107805 PUNE IUNNER JAIHINDPVTITI Not Paid

N,-{ PaJ .-lig Rg tsl*a,on f* - 2ozs'zz< a



50 1107806 PUNE IUNNER SHRI KULSWAMI PVT ITI WADAJ Not Paid

1107905 PUN E IUNNER A Not Pa d

52 r10800s PUNE KHED SHRI.SIDHESHWAR VIDYALAYA & Not Pa d

53 1108017 PUN E KHED P K COMM&SCI,IR COLLEGE Not Pa d

1108019 PUNE KHED BHAIRAVNATH VIDYALAYA AND J Not Pa d

55 1108020 PUNE KHED BHAIRAVNATH JR COLL DONDE T Not Pa d

55 1108032 PU NE KHED PRIYADARSHINI ENG MED SCH IR Not Pa d

57 1109007 PU NE MAVAL BAI DHUNMAIKAWASJI UCHHA IV Not Pa d

58 1109013 PUNE SHRI A.P,B,IAIN ENG. SCHL &JR, C Not Pa d

59 1109018 PUNE IV]AVAL A Prakash Deole Junior co Not Pa d

60 1]09027 PUNE IVlAVAL DR D Y PAT1L JR COL SCI VARALE Not Pa o

61 1109068 PUNE MAVAL Not Pa d

62 1109802 PUNE MAVAL SAMPARC PVT IT I MALAVALI Not Pa d

53 1110015 PUNE MULASHI INDIAN MODEL SCHOOL]R COLL Not Pa d

64 r1rcr11 PUNE MULASHI New School Pune Not Pa d

65 1110801 PUNE MULASHI GOVT IT I MULASHI Not Pa d

66 r11ra32 PUNE PUNE C TY GORA KUMBHAR H GHSCHOOL A Not Pa d

67 1111039 PU NE PUNE C TY GOVT.TECHNICAL H.S & COMM. Noi Pa d

68 1111046 PUNE PUNE C TY MAHARASHTRA INST.OF H.MGT I Not Pa d

69 1111049 PUNE PUNE C TY H B.SHIRISHKUMAR SEC.& HIGHE Not Paid

la 1111054 PUNE PUNE C TY PADIV1ASHR V KHE PATIL VID, OF Not Paid

7t 1111057 PUNE PUNE C TY PRIYADARSHANI JUNIOR COLLEG Not Paid

12 1111058 PUNE PUNE C TY JAWAHARLAL ENGLISH MED,SCH Not Pa d

13 1111061 PUNE PUNE C TY VIDHAN KETAN ENG,H SEC,SCHO Not Pa d

74 1111068 PUNE PUNE C TY D.E.S H 6HER SEC.SCHOOL; TILAf Not d

75 r11r0l4 PUNE PUNE C TY SYMBOSIS COLLEGE Not Pa d

76 1111015 PUN E PUNE C TY ST.JOSEPHS TECH.INST.&JR COLL, Not Pa d

71 177rc17 PUN E PUNE CITY IVll lennium National Sehoo Not Pa d

78 1111090 PUNF PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE OF SCI Not d

79 1111091 PUNE PUNE CITY RAJA SHRI SHIVRAY PRATISTHAN Not Pa d

80 1111100 PUNE PUNE CIW PODAR NTERNATIONALSCHOOL Not Pa d

1111101 PUNE PUNE CITY LATE SAUZUMBARBAI I\IUNOT IF Not Pa d

a2 1111108 PUNE PUNE CITY RAO JR COLLEGE OF SClENCE PUI Not Pa d

83 1111111 PUNE PUNE CITY LOH]A SCHOOL AND JR COLLEGE Not Pa d

84 1T11TT4 PUNE PUNE CITY SIVAS SURYADATTA JR COLLEGE ( Not Pa d

85 1111804 PUNE PUNE CITY SHR NAMDEORAO SURYAVANSH Not Pa d

86 1111915 PUNE PUNE CITY SYMBIOS S VOCATIONAL JR COLL Not Pa d

87 1111916 PUNE PUNE CITY SENTJOSEPH TECH INSTITUTE AN Not Pa d

88 1111918 PUNE PUNE CITY MAHARASHTRA SHASAN SHASKI Not Pa d

89 7112007 PUNE PURANDA YASHWANT SEC.&] HIGHER SEC.S( Not Pa d

90 7112012 PUNE PURANDA NEW ENGTISH & JR.COLL, IAWAL Not Pa d

91 !7rzo14 PUNE PURANDA VISHWA N RI\IAL VLDYAMANDIR Ndt PA d

92 7712016 PUNE PURANDA P.S. TANTR K VlDLY. & ]R COLL.V( Not Pa d

93 1112017 PUNE PURANDA SMT,IANABAI K, ]OVHAL JR,COL, I. Not Pa d

7712079 PUNE PURANDA SOU. LITAWATI RIKHVLAL SHAHA Not Pa d

95 7712064 PUNE PU RAN DA Not Pa d

96 1112904 PUNE PU RAN DA JUAMATA HIGHSCHOOL AND ]R ( Not Pa d

91 1113013 PUN E SH IRU R SHRI BHAIRAVNATH VIDYALAYA I Not Pa d

98 1113035 PUN E SHIRUR R I!,I DHAR WAL ENGL MED IR CO Not Pa d

99 1113039 PUN E SHIRUR IIIAMATA ENC SCH JR COLt SANI Not Pa d
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100 1113043 PUNE SH IRU R NOVEL PRIDE ENGLiSH MEDIUM Not Paid

101 7rL3802 PUN E SH IRU R SHRI CHHA SAMBHAII SHIKSI-IAN Not Paid

102 1774402 PUNE VELHA SHRI,S,V.B,P.SECONDARY & HIGH Not Paid

103 1114005 PUNE VELHA TANAJI MALUSARE MADHYMIC V Not Paid

104 1114033 PUNE VELHA SARSWAT JR COLLEGE Not Paid

105 7174521 PUNE VELHA Not Paid

106 7174807 PUNE VELHA GOVT IT IVELHE Not Paid

141 1115030 PUNE PUNE CITY ST,MERIN HIGHSCHOOL ARTS& C Not Paid

108 1115035 PUNE PUNE CITY RANGE HILLS SEC,SCHOOL & IR.C Not Paid

109 1L15442 PUN E PUNE CITY PRAGATI H.SEC.COLLEGE, KALE-B Not Paid

110 1115051 PUNE PUNE CITY LADY TAHERUNNISA INAMDAR H Not Paid

111 1115058 PUNE PUNE CIry ROSARY H]GHER SEC.SCH., TASM Not Paid

1115063 PUNE PUNE CITY KAI TUKARAM DHONIDBA PATH! Not Paid

1115067 PUNE PUNE CITY SH,DAGADUSHET H. GANAPATI T Not Paid

114 7175072 PUNE PUNE C TY UMMAT M,C.V.C. JR,COLL SAVER Not Paid

115 1115075 PUNE PUNE C TY NIOTHER THERESA IUNIOR COL Not Paid

116 1115113 PUNE PUNE C TY VISION INTERNATIONAL LEARNIN Not Pa d

7r7 1115260 PUNE PUNE C TY VAL HUE HIGH SCHOOL AND JR C Not Pa d

118 PUN E PUNE C TY ARHAM SCHOOL ANDIR COLLEG Not Pa d

119 1115261 PUNE PUNE CITY F]DA E MILLAT ENGL]SH SCHOOL Not Pa d

724 1115804 PUNE PUNE CITY MSPPVTITIHADAPSAR Not Pa d

12t 1115905 PUNE PUNE CITY CAN/P EDU SOCIEIICHE H]GHSCH Not Pa d

122 1175972 PUNE PUN E CITY UMAT JR COLLEGE MCVC KONDH Not Pa d

123 1115915 PUNE PUNE CITY S D H GANPATL TRUST JUN]OR CC Not Pa o

124 1116013 PUNE PCMC M.PHULE JAGRUTI I\TlANDAL SEC. Not Pa d

1116015 PUNE PCMC SHRI.SWAMI SAMARTH ]R,COLLE Nbt PA d

126 11r6022 PUNE PCMC LAXMJBA TAPKIR MADHYMlK & Not Pa d

727 1116027 PUNE PCMC SANT]DEVI J.HUJA HIGH SCL,& IR NOt PA d

128 1116028 PUN E PCMC LAL BHADDUR SHASTRI HIGH SCL Not Pa d

1116033 PUNE PCMC INDIRA GANDHI H,SCL,&JR.COL.' Not Pa d

130 1116041 PUNE PCMC BHIKOBA TAMBE ARTS IR,COLLE{ Not Paid

13l 11160s0 PUNE PCMC HORIZON ENGLISH MEDIUM SCH Not Paid

132 LLL605Z PUNE PCMC INDRAYANL VOCAT.JR. COL ]ANAI Not Paid

1116053 PUNE PCMC NOVEL VOCA, ] R:. COL SANT TUKI Not Paid

134 1116060 PUNE PCMC Not Pa d

135 11r6063 PUNE PCMC CREATIVE PUELIC SCHOOL AND J Not Pa d

1116080 PUNE PCMC PODAR INTERNAT]ONALSCHOO Not Pa d

131 1116155 PUNE PCMC Not d

138 PUNE PCMC Not PA d

139 1116151 PUNE PCMC Not d

140 rt16110 PUNE PCMC a Not d

14r 1776802 PU NE PCMC PCMC TI FOR GIRLS KASARWADI Not Pa d

r4z 1201000 AH]LYA AKOLE Not Pa d

L43 1247017 AH AKOLE PRAVARA MADHYAMIK & U,I\IAT NOt PA d

I44 1241027 AKOLE AMLESHWAR SEC & ]R COLL AME NOt PA d

145 7247028 AH AKOTE DR EABASAHEB A[/IBEDKAR UCH Not Pa d

I46 D41097 AH AKOLE GOVT lllADHYMIK AASHARMSHA Not Pa d

1201801 AH AKOLE GOVT IT N,lAVEsHI Not Pa d

148 1201804 AH AKOLE GOVT ITI KELIKOTUL Not Pa d

1201998 AH AKOLE ndr test new Not Pa d
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150 7202029 AH ]AIVlKH ED SHRE SANT TUKARAM MAHARAJ Not Paid

7202033 AH JAMKHED SHRI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JR CO Not Paid

L52 1203010 AH LYA KARJAT KALA MAHAVIDYALAYA NUTAN J Not Paid

153 1203011 AH KARJAT SHRI DHAKOJIMAHARN H.SEC,5( Not Paid

154 1203015 AH LYA KARJAT SHRI HARINARAYAN SWAI\II SEC, Not Paid

155 1203016 AH KARJAT LT.KASHINATH IAYBHAY 5EC,& H Not Paid

156 7243023 AH KARJAT SHREE BHAIRAVNATH SEC.&H.SE Not Paid

1243026 AH KARIAT JUNIOR COLLEGF RASHIN TAL:KA Not Paid

158 1203056 AH KARIAT SH RI SIDDHIVINAYAK MADHYAM Not Paid

1203802 AH KAR]AT GOVT ITI KARJAT Not Paid

160 1204005 AH KOPARGA( GOUTAM PUBLIC SCL.& JR,COLL, Not Paid

161 1204006 KOPARGA( DR,C.M.N/EHTA KANYA VIDYAMI Not Paid

r204ao7 KOPARGA( NEW ENG SCH,&JR,COLLEGE(ART Not Paid

1ZO4A13 AH LYA KOPARGA( KAMLA TAI B,S,TECH. JR, COL,KA: Not Paid

164 1204801 AH KOPARGA( GOVT ITI KOPARGAON Not Paid

165 1205011 AH NAGAR GOVT,TECHNICAL SCHOOL, AHM Not Paid

724502J AH NAGAR ATHARE PATIL PUBL]C SCHOOL, ! Not Pald

161 1245029 NAGAR ANAND HLGHER SECONDARY VID Not Paid

168 1205056 AH NAGAR JIVAN JYOT JR COL,MUKUNDNAG Not Pa d

169 1205058 AH LYA NA6AR Kamarqaon English school Not Pa d

170 1205064 AH NAGAR Not Pa d

777 1205067 AH NAGAR SHRI DEVENDRANATH UCCHA Mi Not Pa d

772 1205133 AH LYA NAGAR SHRI DEVENDRANATH MADHYAN Not Pa d

r13 1205802 AH NAGAR LAKSHYA PVT ITI KEDGAON i\ot Pa d

1205803 NAGAR DR VITHTHALRAO VIKHE PATIL P\ Not Pa d

1205804 NAGAR GOVT INDUSTR]AL TRAINiNG INS Not Pa d

116 1205902 AH NAGAR GOVT TECH HIGH SCH CENTRE NI Not Pa d

177 I205944 NAGAR COtL OF IT AND RESERCH DR BAI NOt PA d

718 1246012 AH NEWASA MULA PUBL C SCHOOL,A/P SONA Not Paid

119 1206018 AH NEWASA NEWENGSCHIVlADHYAANDUCHH Not Paid

180 1206019 NEWASA PACHEGAONENGSCHANDJRCOLL Not Paid

181 1206801 NEWASA GOVT LTI MUKINDPUR Not Paid

182 1207018 AH PARNER BHA RAVNATH SEC.& H SEC.SCII Not P;id

183 1207022 PARNER HVZPHS VADNEREK Not Paid

184 1207025 PARNER I\IALHAR ARTS & SCIJR COI DAIT Not Paid

185 1707030 PARNER PRAYATNA ENG MED SCH JR COL Not Pa d

120707 3 AH LYA PARNER NEW ENGLISH MED SCHOOT: Not Pa d

187 1201801 AH PARNER GOVT ITI PARNER Not Pa d

188 120801s AH PATHARDI OMKAR 5EC & HIGHER SEC,SCHO Not Pa d

189 120802s AH PATI-]ARDI SHIVTEI MCVC JR COLLEGE Not Pa d

190 1208037 AH LYA PATHARDI SANT BHAGAWAN BAEA JR COLL Not Paid

191 1208048 AH PATHARDJ XXX Not Paid

192 1208068 PATHARD MATOSH RI SAKHARABAI MADHY Not Pald

193 1208801 AH PATHARD GOVT TI PATHARDI Not Paid

7249067 AH RAHATA ShriSal Nirman English Medium : Not Paid

195 120980r. AH RAHATA SHIRDISAI RURAL PVT ITI RAHAT, Not Paid

196 1209803 AH GOVT IT] RAHATA Not Paid

197 1249902 RAHATA P RAVARAKANYAVI DYAMAN DI RI F Not Paid

198 1210016 LYA RAHURI DE PAUL ENG.MED.H.sCH. &JR.C( Not Paid

199 1210018 AH RAH U RI ART SC]ENCE AND COMM JR COL Not Paid



200 1210053 AH RAHURI INDRAYANI SHIKSHAN SANSTHAS Not Paid

201 1211033 AH SANGAMN SHREE BHARATIBABA 5EC&H,SEC Not Paid

242 1217774 AH SANGAMN KAI USHATA1 LOKHANDE CHAR T Not Paid

243 12I1115 AH SANGAMN PUNYASHLOK AHILYADEVI HOLKI Not Paid

244 121r804 AH ILYA SANGAMN VIDYA NIKETAN PVT ITI BOTA Not Paid

205 7211807 AH LYA SANGAMN VAMANRAO ITHAPE PVT ITI VELF Not PA d

206 1211808 AH LYA SANGAI\1N APJ ABDUL KALAM PRIVATE ITI Not d

207 121-2422 AH SHEVGAOI KEDARESHWAR JR COLL OF SCI N Not d

208 1212033 AH LYA 5HEVGAOI GANGAMAAI PUBLIC SCHOOL AI\ Not Pa d

209 1272044 AH LYA SHEVGAOI SHRI NAVNATH MADHYAMIK VID Not Pa d

210 1212045 AH SHEVGAOI SAHAKAR MAHARSHI MARUTRAC Not Pa d

277 1212802 AH SHEVGAOI GOVT TISHEVGAON Not Pa d

212 1213010 AH SHR GO ND 55M AGRI SCHOOLJR COLL Not Pa d

12r3017 AH LYA SHR GOND SHRIVALNESHWAR SEC AND HIG Not Pa d

214 1213018 AH SHR GOND SHREE KHANDESHWAR 5EC.& HI( Not Pa d

215 1213421 AH LYA SHR GOND SHRI S.N.NAGAWADE SEC,&H.SE( Not Pa d

216 1213422 AH LYA SHR GON D SHRIGONDA SECONDARY AND H1 Not Pa d

2r7 1213423 AH SHR GON D SADGURU NARENDRA IVAHARAJ Not Pa d

218 AH LYA SHR GON D AMB]KA UCHHMADHVID KHAND Not Pa d

219 1213028 AH LYA SHR GON D SANSKAR JUNIOR COLLEGE OF SC Not Pa d

224 1213072 AH LYA SHR GOND LATF M B]AGDALE I,IADHYAMIK Not Pa d

221 1213013 AH SHR GON D SANGAMESHWAR VIDYALAYA SA Not Pa d

222 1213074 SHR GOND MUL NCHISHASK]Y NIVAS SHALI Not Paid

223 1213801 AH 5HR GO ND GOVT ITISHRIGONDA Not Paid

224 7213802 AH LYA SHR GOND SHRI KUNDALIKRAO RAMRAO JA( Not Paid

225 12r4003 AH LYA SHR RAM P JANATA V]DYAMANDIR & IR.COL Not Paid

226 1214005 LYA SHR RAM P N GHT JR,COLLEGE,C/O.50MAIY] NicitPaid

227 AH LYA SHR RAMP SMT.]ANIIBAI AADIK KANYA JR,C N6t PA d

228 1214411 SHR RAMP KHA.SHREE G.AAD]K SEC.&HIGH. Not Paid

229 r214420 SHR RAMP a Not Paid

234 12L4a59 AH SHR RAMP VIDYANIKETAN dNG MED SCHOO Not Paid

23r 12!4841 AH SHR RAMP GOVT ITI SHRIIlAMPUR Not Paid

232 1274843 AH LYA SHR RAMP XAVJOURS PVT ITI SHR]RAMPUR Not Pa d

233 1214903 AH SHR RAMP SHR]RAIVIPUR JR.COLIEGE SHRIRI Not Pa d

234 2401015 SOLAPL AKKALKOT LT.BASAWRfu PATIL JR.COL,/SHE( Not Pa d

235 2441012 SOLAPT AKKALKOT ANUSUCHIT IATI AND NAVBUDH/ Not Pa d

236 2441073 SOLAPT AKKATKOT SHAHU PHULE AMBEDKAR VIDYA Not Pa d

231 2401801 SOLAPT AKKALKOT GOVT LT IAKKALKOT Not Pa d

234 24aBO2 SOLAPI AKKALKOT RURAL PVT ITIAKKALKOT Not Pa d

239 2401999 SOLAPL AKKALKOT Not Pa d

240 2402004 SOLAPI BARSH BARSI TECHNICAL H.S.SCL & JR.C( Not Pa 0

241 2402020 SOLAPI BARSH AD DILIPRAOJISOPALVID d

24) 2402423 SOLAPI BARSH BHAIRAVNATH 5EC,&HIGH,SEC,SI Nbt Pa d

243 2402422 SOLAPI EARSH SHRIRAM VIDYALAYA & JR.COLL, NotPaid
244 2402423 SO tAPI BARSH YOGESH SOPAL MAHAVIDYALAYI Not Paid

245 2402430 SOLAPI BARSH lizamata Sec and H Sea Kaiya Pri Not Paid

246 2402035 SO LAPI BARSH SHRI HANUMAN SEC. &.HIGHER: Not Paid

247 2402043 SO LAPI. BARSH KA].SOU SHOBHATA] SO PAL UCC Not Paid

248 2442111 sotAPt BARSH SHIVPRAEHA VIDYAMANDiR NAG Not Paid

249 240301L SO LAPI. KARMALA WAMANRAO BADE SEC:& HIGH,S Not Paid
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250 24034!2 SOLAPI KARMALA SHRI CHAT SH]VAJ] SEC AND HIGI Not Paid

2403015 SOLAPT KARMALA SKKHS SCHOOL KARIVIALA Not Paid

252 2403018 SOLAPL KARI\4ALA YROKDEUCHHMADHYAVIDYALYA Not Paid

253 24A3020 SO LAPL KARMALA LA B AMIGOSE IR COLLEGE OF SC Not Paid

254 2443021 SOLAPT KARMALA Not Paid

255 2443022 SOLAPT KARMALA .JAI PRAKASH BILE JR COLL KARMi Not Paid

256 2403023 SOLAPL KARI\iAtA LA B AMIGOS IUN OR COLLEGE O Not Paid

251 2403041 SOLAPT KARNlALA SHRI SANT YADAV BABA MADHYI Not Pa d

258 2403801 SOLAPI KARI\4ALA GOVT T KARMALA Not Pa d

259 2404418 SOLAPI MADHA SWA.SENAN V TTHALRAO PAT]L Not Pa

260 2404422 sotAPl MADHA ANTAR BHARTI HIGH SEC.SCH,KU Not Pa

26r 2404428 SOLAPI MADHA BHAIRAVNATH V]D.& JR.COL.,ALE Not Pa d

262 2404433 SOLAPI MADHA Dhanshree Sci Comm lr mod Not Pa d

263 24A40a6 5O LAPI NIADHA MAHATMA PHULE VIDYALAY AP' Not Pa d

264 2444087 SO LAPI N/]ADHA Not Pa d

265 244484L SOLAPI IV]ADHA GOVT ITI KURDUWADI Not Pa d

266 2444802 SOLAPT IVlADHA MADHUKAR MANE PVT ITI MODI Not Pa d

261 2444902 SOLAPT MADHA NEW ENGLISH SCHOOT AND JR C Not Pald

268 2405074 SOLAPL MALSH RA SHRI,VUAYSINGH IVlO H ITE PATIL ' Not Paid

269 2405014 SOLAPI MALSHIRA Not Paid

270 2405803 SOLAPI MALSHIRA GOVT IT AKLU] Not d

271 2406005 SOTAPI MANGALV SHRI,LAXMIDEVIVIDYAMANDIR J Not d

212 2406006 SOLAPL N,lANGALV BAt KRISHNA ViDYA.& ]R,COLL,.B Not d

213 24A6AD SO LAPt MANGALV LT,PRAD]PRAO HIGHER SEC.VIDY Not d

214 2406018 SO LAPt MANGALV SHRl S DDHANTI-.] JR COLLEGE Not d

215 2446021 SO LAPL MANGALV MADANS NH MOHITE PATIL IUN] Not d

216 2406049 SO LAPt N/ANGALV RAM KRUSHNA TAKLE MADHYAI\ Not Pa d

)11 2406055 SOLAPT MANGALV New lndlan 6urukui SchoolSh ra Not Pa d

278 2406803 SOLAPL IV]ANGALV GOVT ITI MANGALWEDHA Not Pa d

279 24AtOr1 SOLAPT MOHOL VALU] PRASHALA & JUNIOR COLL Not Paid

2ao 24AtO12 SOLAPT MOHOL SAMBHAIIRAO ST]IN D E JUNIOR C Not Paid

2408011 SOLAPL PANDHARJ Shelve (rishi V dyrlayb and Jr Coll Not Paid

282 2408030 SOLAPI PANDHAR NEW ENGTISH SCHOOL & JUNIOR Not Paid

283 2408040 SOLAPI PANDHAR SHRI SITARAM I\,1]AHARAI KHAR Not Paid

284 2408043 SOLAPI PAN DHAR D H KAVATHEKAR HIGH SCH & ]R Not Paid

285 2408096 SOLAPI PANDHAR SHANT NIKETAN MADI.IYAMIK V Not Paid

286 240849t SOLAPI PANDHAR Not Paid

287 2408805 50 LAPI. PANDHAR GOVT ITI PANDHARPUR Not Paid

288 24A9AAl 50 tAPt SOLAPUR I D.].GURUKUL HIG.SCL.&JR.COtL,I Not Paid

289 2409008 SO LAPI SOLAPUR I M,S,TECHNICAL H GH SCL.CUM I Not Paid

29a 244902L SO LAPI SOLAPUR I SHR],NUTAN PRASHALA&]R COLL Noi Paid

291 2449025 SO LAPI SOLAPUR I RO]ARs ENGL]SH IV]ED,SCHOOL 8 Not Paid

292 2409035 SO LAPI SOLAPUR I S DDHESHWAR KANYA PRASHALI Not Paid

293 2409051 SO LAPI SOTAPUR I MAHATMA GANDHI VIDY.AT/PO- Not Paid

294 2409055 SO LAPt SOLAPUR I MATOSHR LAXMIBAIJR COT:OF / Not Paid

295 2449018 SO LAPI SOTAPUR I SHRI N.F.SHAHA KOTHARI H,SCH, Not Paid

296 2409103 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I NAlKUCHHMADHYAM]KVIDYALY/ Not Paid

291 2449114 SOLAPt SOLAPUR I JUAMATA ]R COLLEGE Nof Paid

298 2409115 SOLAPT SOLAPUR I V DYA JR COLLEGE OF ARTSSCIC Not Paid

299 2449258 SOLAPI SOLAPUR MATOSHRI VARJU}EVI.SHANKAR Not Paid



{:,

300 2449259 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I SAHASTRAIUN ENG MED SCHOO Not Paid

301 2409264 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I URDU I!,]ADHYAMIK VIDYALAY NI Not Paid

142 2409267 SOLAP( SOLAPUR I Not Paid

303 2409262 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I Not Paid

304 2409802 SOLAPI SOLAPUR SHETH RATANCHAND SAI(HARAI\, Not Pa d

305 2409803 SOLAPL SOLAPUR GOVT ITI SOLAPUR Not Pa d

306 2409444 SOLAPL SOLAPUR SWAMIVIVEKANANO PVT ITI KHI Not Pa d

307 2449845 SOLAPL SOLAPUR SHANTI PVT ITISOLAPUR Not Pa d

308 2449846 SOLAPT SOLAPUR I LOKMANGAL PVT ITI WADALA Not Pa d

309 2449807 SOLAPT SOLAPUR I MARATHWADA PVT ITI HIPPARG Not Pa d

310 2409808 SOLAPI SOLAPUR i LOKMANGAL PVT IT SOLAPUR Not Pa d

311 2409809 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I GOVT IT MANDRUP Not Pa d

312 2409905 SOLAPI SOLAPUR I DYAYANAND ARTS AND SCI MAH Not Pa d

313 2409908 SO LAPI SOLAPUR I MAHARAsHTRA sTATE TEC PRAS Not Pa d

24!O023 SO LAPI SANGOLA BHOPSEWADI VIDYA.&JR.COLL,B Not Pa d

315 2410024 SOLAPI SANGOLA S NHGAD PUBLIC SCHOOL Not Pa d

2410028 SOLAPI SANGOLA MGDHOBALEMDAHYAVIDYALYA Not Pa d

317 2410029 SOLAPI SANGOLA GURUKULVIDYALYA]RCOLL Not Paid

318 241AO3Z SOLAP( SANGOLA ADARSH VIDYAMAD]R & IR COLL Not Paid

319 24rc07 5 SOLAPT SANGOLA MATOSHRI GIR JABAI DHOBALE |\ Not Paid

320 24rcO76 SOLAPI SANGOLA FINIX ENGL SH SCHOOL AP MAHI. Not Paid

2474477 SOLAPI SANGO tA FINIX PRIAND SEC MARATHI SCF1 Not Pa id

2414418 SOLAPI SANGOLA LATE PRAKASRAVJ] KHANDEKAR Not Paid

323 2410801 5O LAPt SANGOLA GOVT ITI SANGOLA Ndt Paid

2410942 SOLAPL SANGOLA SHIVANE N/]ADHYAMIK AND JR C( Not Pa d


